Food Distribution Income Guidelines
Effective October 1, 2022

Household Size
Standard
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Each additional member +

Deductions Allowed

e 20% of Earned Income

e Dependent Care

e Child Support Payments

e Medical Expense (over 65 years of age)

e Home Care Meal-Related Deduction

e Standard Shelter/Utility Deduction (Deduction of $550)

FDPIR Net Monthly Income

1,326.00
1,719.00
2,113.00
2,506.00
2,931.00
3,358.00
3,751.00
4,144.00

394.00



