



Food Distribution Income Guidelines Effective October 1, 2022

Household Size	FDPIR Net Monthly Income Standard	
1	\$	1,326.00
2	\$	1,719.00
3	\$	2,113.00
4	\$	2,506.00
5	\$	2,931.00
6	\$	3,358.00
7	\$	3,751.00
8	\$	4,144.00
Each additional member +	\$	394.00

Deductions Allowed

- 20% of Earned Income
- Dependent Care
- Child Support Payments
- Medical Expense (over 65 years of age)
- Home Care Meal-Related Deduction
- Standard Shelter/Utility Deduction (Deduction of \$550)